
Gobi Manchurian
(Cauliflower wok fried the Indo-Chinese way)

Paneer Pakora
(Butter fried cottage cheese served with mint chutney)

Somosa

£4.95

£3.95

Meat £3.95 Veg £3.95

Onion Bhaji
(Sliced onions in spicy batter, shaped in ball and deep fried)

Spring Rolls
(Touch of spicy vegetables, wrapped in rice pastry)

Paneer Tikka
(Onion and Pepper)

£3.95

£3.95

£4.95

VEGETARIAN STARTERS

Poppadum (Smashed 4 pieces)

Spicy Poppadum
Chutney Tray
Diced onions, mango chutney, mint sauce and red sauce

Dips Each

£1.00
£1.00
£3.50

£1.00

APPETISERS

Chicken Tikka
Tandoori Chicken
Lamb Tikka
Lamb Chops 
(Marinated and succulent lamb chops)

Garlic Chilli Lamb Chops
(Fresh Marinated and succulent lamb chops with chilli chops)

Seekh Kebab
Mix Starter
Chicken tikka, lamb tikka, sheek kebab ,and  Onion Bhaji 

Chicken Lollipop
(Lollipop shaped wings, coated in special marinade, deep 
fried served with hot garlic sauce)

£4.95
£4.95
£5.50
£5.95

£6.95

£4.95
£5.95

£4.95

Garlic Chilli Chicken 
(Fresh Garlic Spicy Chicken stir fried in Indo-Chinese hot sauce)

Chicken or Prawn Puri
(Spicy chicken or prawn served on puri bread)

King Prawn Puri
King prawn cooked in bhuna style medium sauce and served on puri bread

Chicken Pakora
(Spicy breast of chicken in fried batter)

Masala Fish 
(Fish chunks marinated in blended paste of coriander, fresh green chili & spices)

King Prawn Tempura 
(Marinated in herbs & deep fried in tempura batter)

£4.95

£4.95

£5.95

£4.95

£4.95

£5.95

MEAT & FISH STARTERS

Tandoori Chicken
(Marinated and baked in the tandoor, served with vegetable curry)

Chicken Tikka
(Marinated and baked in the tandoor, served with vegetable curry)

Tandoori King Prawns
(Marinated and baked in the tandoor, served with vegetable curry)

Lamb Tikka
(Marinated and baked in the tandoor, served with vegetable curry)

Panfried Sea Bass (medium)
(With Bombay potatoes)

£9.95

£9.95

£13.95

£10.95

£12.95

Chicken Shashlick
(Marinated chicken with Peppers, onions and tomato, flame roasted in the tandoor)

Lamb Shashlick
(Marinated chicken with peppers, onions and tomato, flame roasted in the tandoor)

King Prawn Shashlick
(Tiger King Prawns with Peppers, Onions and tomato, flame roasted in the Tandoor, 
served with vegetable curry)

Tandoori Mix Grill
(Chicken and lamb tikka, tandoori chicken, lamb chops, seek kebab, served with 
vegetable curry)

£10.95

£11.95

£13.95

£12.95

GRILLED MENU



Lamb Massamon (medium)
Slow cooked lamb in a coconut milk sauce infused with cinnamon served with soft 
delicious potatoes

Love Aromatic Lamb J
(Slow cooked with a deliciously sweet barbequed chilli. Velvety aromatic and full of 
flavour)

Love Green Curry J
The most famous of Thai curries, spicy and hot in a coconut milk sauce with 
aubergine, carrot and French beans.

Love Creamy Chicken (mild)
(A beautiful blend of light aromatic spices with cream)

Love Salmon (mild)
(Salmon flame baked, coated in a light aromatic cream sauce)

Love Balti Special Exotica J
Mixed minced meat, King Prawn, Chicken, Lamb Prawn and Tandoori Chicken

Love Lamb Shank J
Preparation of slow cooked lamb with minced meat, onions, pepper & hot spices.

Garlic Chilli Chicken Special J
Rajstani Chicken Massala J
Medium spiced, marinated chicken with black pepper, mace, sweetcorn, clayoven 
baked. A dish from the foothills of the himalaya. 

Panner Tikka Makhani
Diced Indian cheese in a buttery tomato based sauce with fenugreek

South Indian Balti Jhal J
(Tandoori chicken (off the bone) with minced lamb & medium Balti spice this is 
available in the following styles Balti style, dupiaza style, masala & blussi style)

Balti Chicken Tikka Jalfrezi J
(Marinated chicken baked in the tandoor before cooking into a thick sauce with chilli 
and onions)

Balti Bangla Sizzler J
Chicken or lamb dish with sweet red and green peppers served sizzling

Shaslick Kharai  J
Chicken or Lamb marinated, and flame roasted in the tandoor oven before cooking 
into a thick medium strength Sauce with sweet peppers, tomato, and onions. 

Bengal Handi Special J
Medium spiced with either chicken or lamb, flavoured with a sweet aromatic chilli 
and topped with sweet crispy red onions

Garlic Special King Prawn J
King prawns in fairly hot sauce with ginger, cracked black pepper, fresh green 
chillies and fresh spinach. 

Naga jhal J J
Chicken or lamb cooked with naga chilli to make a hot fragrant flavoursome dish, 

Cod Jalfrezi J
Tender flaky cod cooked in a thick spicy sauce with green chilli, capsicum and 
onions.

Rosti Shaslik korai J J
Cooked in tandoori & chefs own spccial recipe

SIGNATURE CURRIES

Korma (creamy and mild)
Dansak (mild to medium)
Passanda  (mild)
Bhuna (mild to medium)
A fried preparation of tomato and ginger.

Dupiaza (mild to medium)
A dish prepared with two types of onions, pepper, cinnamon and cardamoms all 
fried together to give a spicy (but not hot) dish.

Rogan Josh J
A special characteristic dish cooked in spiced oil using fresh tomatoes, pimento.

Karahi J J
Prepared with onion, pepper and homemade spice with tomato.

Saag J
(Marinated and charcoal grilled chicken with a spinach sauce)

Samber  J
Hot and spicy dish cooked in spices based with lentils and fresh lemon. 

Madras J J
Hot and spicy dish cooked in traditional spices with a thick sauce and tomato puree.  

Pathia J J
Raw onions with sugar, lemon and homemade spice. 

Vindaloo J J J
Hot and spicy dish cooked in traditional spices with a thick sauce and tomato puree.

Phall J J J J
 Same as Vindaloo but extra spicy

Chicken 
Chicken Tikka 
Lamb
Lamb Tikka

£8.95
£9.95

£10.95
£11.95

Prawn
King Prawn
Vegetable
Mixed

£8.95
£13.95

£8.95
£11.95

Masala Dishes are very mild and creamy cooked coconut and almond powder. This dish may contain nuts. Please ask a member of staff before ordering

Chicken Tikka Massala
Lamb Tikka Massala
Honey Chicken Tikka (mild)
Butter Chicken Tikka (medium)

£10.95
£11.95
£10.95
£10.95

Tandoori King Prawn Massala
Tandoori Chicken Massala
Paneer Tikka Massala
Garlic Chilli Massala

£13.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95

TRADITIONAL DISHES

MASSALA DISHES Creamy & mild

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£12.95

£12.95

£10.95
£10.95

£9.95

£10.95
t
t

£10.95
t

Chicken £10.95 Lamb £11.95

Chicken £10.95 Lamb £11.95

Chicken £10.95 Lamb £11.95

£13.95

Chicken £10.95 Lamb £11.95

£10.95

£10.95

ALLERGEN ADVICE AND SPICY LEVELS
Our dishes may contain one or more of the following allergens. Please seek advice when ordering your food. 

We’ll be happy to recommend a suitable dish. 

MEDIUM SPICY JSPICY HOT JJHOT JJJ



Chicken
Chicken Tikka
Lamb
Lamb Tikka

£9.95
£10.95
£11.95
£11.95

Prawn 
King Prawn
Vegetarian
Special Biryani
(Chicken Tikka, Lamb Tikka And Prawn)

£9.95
£13.95

£9.95
£12.95

TRADITIONAL BIRYANI
Fluffy basmati rice cooked with aromatic spices caramelised onions and sun-dried sultanas, served with a nut garnished and vegetable sauce.

Plain Nan 
Garlic Nan 
Garlic & Coriander Nan
Garlic & Chilli Nan
Peshwari Nan

£2.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

Keema Nan
Tandoori Roti
Chapati
Paratha
Chips

£3.50
£1.95
£1.95
£2.50
£2.95

ROTI - UNLEVENED BREADS

Boiled Rice
Pilau Rice
Mushroom Pilau Rice
Vegetable Pilau Rice

£2.95
£3.95
£4.50
£4.50

Egg Pilau Rice
Fresh Garlic Onion Fried Rice
Keema Pilau Rice

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

CHEWAL - RICE

Broccoli And Gobi Bhaji 
Aubergine Bhaji
Sag Paneer
Tarka Dhal

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

Bombay Alloo
Sag Alloo
Mushroom Bhaji 
Bindi Bhaji 

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

SABZI - VEGETABLE SIDES



ITALIAN PLATTER FOR 2 £37.95
Choose any 2 starter

Duck Roll, Meatballs, Calamari Friti
Mains - Choose 2 Mains

Bistecca Diana, Rack of lamb, Pollo Boscaiola, Pollo Cacciatore, Lasagne or Choice of any Pizza
Desserts

American Chocolate Fudge Cake, Biscoff Cheese Cake

INDIAN PLATTER FOR 2 £29.95
Popadoms and Chutney

Chicken tikka, Onion Bhaji, Spring Roll
Chicken Tikka Massala, Lamb Rogan Josh, Chicken Jalfreizi

served with Rice and Nan
Desserts

American Chocolate Fudge Cake
Biscoff Cheese Cake

EXPRESS THALI £19.95
Seven Items

Seekh Kebab, Chicken Pakora, Chicken Bhuna, Chicken Tikka Massala,
Lamb Rogan, Rice & Naan & Condiments

Serves 1 Persons

Allergy Information
Please note: Some of our dishes may contain nuts, soya, almonds, eggs, dairy, gluten and other 

ingredients. Please ask a memeber of staff if you are unsure about a particular dish.
E-Eggs | V - Vegetarian | D- Dairy | G - Gluten



Mozzarella Fritta
Deep fried mozzarella cheese in breadcrumbs…

Duck Roll
Duck meat with spring onions rolled in filo pastry and deep fried served with hoi sin 
and plum sauce.

Prawn Salad
Prawns, mixed leaves, and our homemade seafood sauce.

Funghi Alla
Mushrooms fried in butter, garlic, and white wine are served with fresh bread.

Meatballs
Spicy meatballs in a tomato and basil sauce with cheese topping.

£4.95

£4.95

£5.95

£4.95

£4.95

Cozze Alla  Crema
Mussels in a garlic white wine and shallots cream sauce.

Cozze Marinara
Mussels in a garlic white wine tomato and mixed herb sauce.

Calamari Friti
 Fried rings of squid served with mixed salad and homemade garlic mayo sauce.

Gamberoni
Pan-fried Garlic tiger prawns with chilli & butter and parsley deglazed with white 
wine, and served with toasted bread & lemon.

£5.95

£5.95

£4.95

£5.95

ANTIPASTI STARTERS

Pollo Boscaiola
Breast of chicken cooked with mushrooms, shallots, white wine, and creamy sauce.

Pollo Cacciatore
Chicken breast served with mushrooms, shallots, bell pepper, basil tomato, and red 
wine sauce.

£11.95

£11.95

Pollo Milanese
Breaded breast of chicken shallow fried served on a bed of spaghetti with a touch of 
fresh herb tomato sauce.

£11.95

POLLO CHICKEN
(All the above dishes are served with seasonal vegetables & creamy mash potatoes)

Bistecca Fillet
Our best fillet steak cooked as you require served with mushrooms and fresh 
tomatoes.

Bistecca Fillet Neroni
Fillet steak with bacon, shallots, red wine, brandy, and creamy sauce.

Rack of Lamb (4pc Lamb Chops)
Our roasted lamb served on a bed of mashed potato topped with a red wine and 
rosemary sauce.

£20.95

£21.95

£19.95

Bistecca Al Ferri
Grilled Sirloin Steak served with mushrooms and fresh tomato.

Bistecca Pepe
Grilled Sirloin steak with a spicy mixed peppercorn sauce.

Bistecca Diana
Sirloin steak coated in French mustard, sauteed in mushrooms, shallots, and red 
wine with a touch of cream.

£18.95

£19.95

£19.95

MONZA BEEF
(All the above dishes are served with seasonal vegetables & creamy mash potatoes)

King Prawn Thermadora
King prawns pan-fried in English mustard, brandy, shallots, and parmesan cream 
sauce dressed with fresh mixed herbs. 

Salmon
Fillet of salmon pan-fried with a hint of butter cooked with olives, artichokes, garlic, 
and mixed herbs in a lobster sauce.

£13.95

£12.95

Seabass
Grilled Seabass steak served with asparagus and cherry tomato in a garlic white 
wine parsley sauce.

£12.95

MONZA FISH

ITALIANA



Lasagne Al Forno
Layers of pasta filled with minced meat and tomato, Mozzarella cheese with a 
tomato and basil sauce.

Spaghetti Napoli
Our own classic signature fresh herbs and tomato and basil sauce.

Spaghetti Napoli with Chicken
Our own classic signature fresh herbs and tomato and basil sauce.

Spaghetti Bolognese
Our own classic signature beef mince with fresh herbs and tomato and basil sauce.

Spaghetti Alla Carbonara
Our own classic sauce blended with cream , Turkey Ham with parmesan cheese.

Spaghetti Meatball
Home made meatballs with fresh herbs and tomato and basil sauce.

Spaghetti Gamberoni
Tiger prawns cooked with garlic, red and green chilies, white wine, and olive oil.

Penne Paticata
Penne pasta with beef minced meat in combation with tomota & creamy sauce 

£8.95
t

£7.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£10.95

£8.95

Penne all Arrabbiata
Penne pasta cooked with mushrooms, red onions, bell peppers, salami, hot chilli, and 
tomato and basil sauce.

Penne Vegetarian
Penne pasta cooked with seasonal vegetables cooked with in a light white wine, 
garlic and tomato, and basil sauce.

Penne Salmone
Penne pasta cooked with salmon flakes, and mixed herbs and served with a white 
wine and cream sauce.

Penne Marinara
Penne pasta cooked with mixed seafood, salmon, and red onion with mixed herbs in 
a light lobster sauce.

Tortellini Forno
Tortellini pasta cooked with ham, cream, and light tomato sauce.

Tortellini Virdi
Tortellini pasta cooked with sun-dried basil and tomato, pesto, and olive oil sauce. 

£8.95

£8.95

£9.95

£10.95

£8.95

£8.95

PASTA DISHES

Spicy Calzone
Filled with spicy meatball, salami, Cajun chicken, chili, and red onion topped with a 
spicy Bolognese sauce. 

Calzone Davinci
Filled with cooked ham, mushrooms, and salami topped with tomato and basil, and 
mozzarella sauce.

Meat Feast Pizza
Pepperoni, Chicken, cooked Ham & Meatballs with oregano

Bocaola/Vegetarian Pizza
Mushrooms, Asparagus, red onions, and peppers with oregano

£10.95

£9.95

£8.95

£8.95

Margherita Pizza 
Tomato & oregano.

Pollo Pizza
Cajun Chicken & oregano

Fungi Pizza 
mushrooms & oregano 

Tropicana
Ham & pineapple & oregano 

Chicken & Mushrooms Pizza 
Chicken, mushrooms & oregano 

£7.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

PIZZA
All our 10” pizza/Calzone bases are made fresh on-site creating traditional thin-baked bases with 100% Mozzarella cheese and freshly made tomato and basil sauce.

Garlic Bread con Mozzarella
Garlic Bread & Cheese with oregano

Garlic Bread with Tomato 
Fresh tomato sauce and infused garlic with oregano

Garlic Bread al Chilli
Chilli & oregano

£5.95

£4.95

£4.95

Garlic Bread Mozzarella & Chilli
Cheese, Chilli & oregano

Garlic Bread
Garlic bread & oregano

£5.95

£3.95

BREADS
All garlic bread is prepared on our own 10” homemade pizza bases.

Chips
Chips & Garlic
Onion Rings

£2.95
£3.50
£3.95

Zucchini Fritti
Battered Courgette Fries

Sauteed Mushrooms
With A Touch Of Garlic

£3.95

£3.95

SIDES



All our 10” pizza/Calzone bases are made fresh on-site creating traditional thin-baked bases with 100% Mozzarella cheese and freshly made tomato and basil sauce.

SMASH BEEF BURGERS (2 Patties)
Our freshly never frozen 100% beef patties (minced in-house) , topped with 
American cheese , gherkins, lettuce, red onions, sliced tomatoes & finished 
with our special G & O sauce served in a soft toasted buttery brioche bun.

£6.95 on its own | Meal (chips & can of drinks) £8.95
 

CHICKEN BURGERS
Freshly A breast of Chicken fillet fried  topped with American cheese, gherkins, 

lettuce, red onions, sliced tomatoes & finished with our special G & O sauce 
served in a soft toasted buttery brioche bun

£6.95 on its own | Meal (chips & can of drinks) £8.95

BURGERS

Chicken Tikka Massala £5.95
Choose Any 1 Boiled Rice or Pilau Rice or Chips 

Chicken Korma £5.95
Choose Any 1 Boiled Rice or Pilau Rice or Chips 

Spaghetti Bolognese £4.95

Spaghetti Alla Carbonara £4.95

Chicken Nuggets £4.95
Served withChips 

Fish Finger £4.95
Served withChips 

KIDS MENU



SUNDAY BUFFET 
SPECIAL

ALL YOU CAN EAT
FROM 3PM - 10PM
£14.95 per person

PARTY SPECIAL
MONDAY - SATURDAY

£13.95 per person
Poppadom - Chutney Tray

Starters - Mains - Rice or Nan
*Minimum 8 people


