APPETISERS

Poppadum (Smashed 4 pieces)	£1.00
Spicy Poppadum	£1.00
Chutney Tray	£3.50
Diced onions, mango chutney, mint sauce and red sauce	
Dips Each	£1.00

VEGETARIAN STARTERS

Gobi Manchurian (Cauliflower wok fried the Indo-Chinese way)	£4.95	Onion Bhaji (Sliced onions in spicy batter, shaped in ball and deep fried)	£3.95
Paneer Pakora (Butter fried cottage cheese served with mint chutner)		Spring Rolls (Touch of spicy vegetables, wrapped in rice pastry)	£3.95
Somosa	Meat £3.95 Veg £3.95	Paneer Tikka (Onion and Pepper)	£4.95

MEAT & FISH STARTERS

Chicken Tikka Tandoori Chicken Lamb Tikka Lamb Chops (Marinated and succulent lamb chops)	£4.95 £4.95 £5.50 £5.95	Garlic Chilli Chicken (Fresh Garlic Spicy Chicken stir fried in Indo-Chinese hot sauce) Chicken or Prawn Puri (Spicy chicken or prawn served on puri bread) King Prawn Puri	£4.95 £4.95 £5.95
Garlic Chilli Lamb Chops (Fresh Marinated and succulent lamb chops with chilli chops)	£6.95	King prawn cooked in bhuna style medium sauce and served on pur Chicken Pakora (Spicy breast of chicken in fried batter)	i bread £4.95
Seekh Kebab Mix Starter Chicken tikka, lamb tikka, sheek kebab ,and Onion Bhaji	£4.95 £5.95	Masala Fish (Fish chunks marinated in blended paste of coriander, fresh green c	
Chicken Lollipop (Lollipop shaped wings, coated in special marinade, deep	£4.95	King Prawn Tempura (Marinated in herbs & deep fried in tempura batter)	£5.95

GRILLED MENU

Tandoori Chicken	£9.95	Chicken Shashlick £10.95
(Marinated and baked in the tandoor, served with vegetable curry) Chicken Tikka	£9.95	(Marinated chicken with Peppers, onions and tomato, flame roasted in the tandoor) Lamb Shashlick £11.95
(Marinated and baked in the tandoor, served with vegetable curry)	27.75	(Marinated chicken with peppers, onions and tomato, flame roasted in the tandoor)
Tandoori King Prawns (Marinated and baked in the tandoor, served with vegetable curry)	£13.95	King Prawn Shashlick £13.95 (Tiger King Prawns with Peppers, Onions and tomato, flame roasted in the Tandoor,
Lamb Tikka	£10.95	served with vegetable curry)
(Marinated and baked in the tandoor, served with vegetable curry)		Tandoori Mix Grill £12.95
Panfried Sea Bass (medium) (With Bombay potatoes)	£12.95	(Chicken and lamb tikka, tandoori chicken, lamb chops, seek kebab, served with vegetable curry)



SIGNATURE CURRIES

Lamb Massamon £10.95 South Indian Balti Jhal £10.95 Love Aromatic Lamb £10.95 Balti Chicken Tikka Jalfrezi **Love Green Curry** £10.95 Chicken £10.95 Lamb £11.95 Balti Bangla Sizzler Shaslick Kharai **Love Creamy Chicken** £10.95 Chicken £10.95 Lamb £11.95 **Love Salmon** £10.95 **Bengal Handi Special** Love Balti Special Exotica £12.95 Garlic Special King Prawn £13.95 £12.95 Chicken £10.95 Lamb £11.95 Naga jhal Garlic Chilli Chicken Special £10.95 Rajstani Chicken Massala £10.95 Cod Jalfrezi Panner Tikka Makhani Diced Indian cheese in a buttery tom £9.95 £10.95 Rosti Shaslik korai

TRADITIONAL DISHES

Korma (creamy and mild)
Dansak (mild to medium)

Passanda (mild)

Bhuna (mild to medium)

A fried preparation of tomato and ginger

Dupiaza (mild to medium)

A dish prepared with two types of onions, pepper, cinnamon and cardamoms all

Rogan Josh

A special characteristic dish cooked in spiced oil using fresh tomatoes, pimento.

Karahi

Prepared with onion, pepper and homemade spice with tomato.

Saag

(Marinated and charcoal grilled chicken with a spinach sauce)

Samber

Hot and spicy dish cooked in spices based with lentils and fresh lemor

Madras / /

Hot and spicy dish cooked in traditional spices with a thick sauce and tomato puree.

Pathia /

Raw onions with sugar, lemon and homemade spice.

Vindaloo / / /

Hot and spicy dish cooked in traditional spices with a thick sauce and tomato puree.

Phall ////

Same as Vindaloo but extra spicy

Chicken	£8.95	Prawn	£8.95
Chicken Tikka	£9.95	King Prawn	£13.95
Lamb	£10.95	Vegetable	£8.95
Lamb Tikka	£11.95	Mixed	£11.95

MASSALA DISHES Creamy & mild

Masala Dishes are very mild and creamy cooked coconut and almond powder. This dish may contain nuts. Please ask a member of staff before ordering

Chicken Tikka Massala £10.95 Tandoori King Prawn Massala £13.95 Lamb Tikka Massala £11.95 Tandoori Chicken Massala £10.95 Honey Chicken Tikka £10.95 Paneer Tikka Massala £10.95 Butter Chicken Tikka £10.95 Garlic Chilli Massala £10.95

ALLERGEN ADVICE AND SPICY LEVELS

Our dishes may contain one or more of the following allergens. Please seek advice when ordering your food. We'll be happy to recommend a suitable dish.





























MEDIUM SPICY SPICY HOT //HOT //

TRADITIONAL BIRYANI

Fluffy basmati rice cooked with aromatic spices caramelised onions and sun-dried sultanas, served with a nut garnished and vegetable sauce.

Chicken	£9.95	Prawn	£9.95
Chicken Tikka	£10.95	King Prawn	£13.95
Lamb	£11.95	Vegetarian	£9.95
Lamb Tikka	£11.95	Special Biryani	£12.95



ROTI - UNLEVENED BREADS

Plain Nan		Keema Nan	£3.50
Garlic Nan	£3.50	Tandoori Roti	£1.95
Garlic & Coriander Nan	£3.50	Chapati	£1.95
Garlic & Chilli Nan	£3.50	Paratha	£2.50
Peshwari Nan	£3.50	Chips	£2.95

CHEWAL - RICE

Boiled Rice	£2.95	Egg Pilau Rice	£4.50
Pilau Rice	£3.95	Fresh Garlic Onion Fried Rice	£4.50
Mushroom Pilau Rice	£4.50	Keema Pilau Rice	£4.50
Vegetable Pilau Rice	£4.50		

SABZI - VEGETABLE SIDES

Broccoli And Gobi Bhaji	£4.50	Bombay Alloo	£4.50
Aubergine Bhaji	£4.50	Sag Alloo	£4.50
Sag Paneer	£4.50	Mushroom Bhaji	£4.50
Tarka Dhal	£4.50	Bindi Bhaji	£4.50



EXPRESS THALI £19.95

Seven Items

Seekh Kebab, Chicken Pakora, Chicken Bhuna, Chicken Tikka Massala, Lamb Rogan, Rice & Naan & Condiments Serves 1 Persons

ITALIAN PLATTER FOR 2 £37.95

Choose any 2 starter

Duck Roll, Meatballs, Calamari Friti

Mains - Choose 2 Mains

Bistecca Diana, Rack of lamb, Pollo Boscaiola, Pollo Cacciatore, Lasagne or Choice of any Pizza

Desserts

American Chocolate Fudge Cake, Biscoff Cheese Cake

INDIAN PLATTER FOR 2 £29.95

Popadoms and Chutney
Chicken tikka, Onion Bhaji, Spring Roll
Chicken Tikka Massala, Lamb Rogan Josh, Chicken Jalfreizi
served with Rice and Nan
Desserts

American Chocolate Fudge Cake Biscoff Cheese Cake





Allergy Information

Please note: Some of our dishes may contain nuts, soya, almonds, eggs, dairy, gluten and other ingredients. Please ask a memeber of staff if you are unsure about a particular dish.

E-Eggs | V - Vegetarian | D- Dairy | G - Gluten



ANTIPASTI STARTERS

£4.95 Mozzarella Fritta Cozze Alla Crema

Deep fried mozzarella cheese in breadcrumbs.. Mussels in a garlic white wine and shallots cream sauce. £4.95 Cozze Marinara £5.95

Duck meat with spring onions rolled in filo pastry and deep fried served with hoi sin Mussels in a garlic white wine tomato and mixed herb sauce. and plum sauce.

Calamari Friti £4.95 **Prawn Salad** £5.95

Fried rings of squid served with mixed salad and homemade garlic mayo sauce Prawns, mixed leaves, and our homemade seafood sauce.

£5.95 £4.95

Pan-fried Garlic tiger prawns with chilli & butter and parsley deglazed with white Mushrooms fried in butter, garlic, and white wine are served with fresh bread. wine, and served with toasted bread & lemon.

Meatballs £4.95 Spicy meatballs in a tomato and basil sauce with cheese topping.

POLLO CHICKEN

(All the above dishes are served with seasonal vegetables & creamy mash potatoes)

Pollo Boscaiola £11.95 Pollo Milanese £11.95

Breast of chicken cooked with mushrooms, shallots, white wine, and creamy sauce **Pollo Cacciatore** £11.95

Chicken breast served with mushrooms, shallots, bell pepper, basil tomato, and red wine sauce.

Breaded breast of chicken shallow fried served on a bed of spaghetti with a touch of fresh herb tomato sauce.

£5.95

MONZA BEEF

(All the above dishes are served with seasonal vegetables & creamy mash potatoes)

Bistecca Al Ferri £18.95 **Bistecca Fillet** £20.95

Our best fillet steak cooked as you require served with mushrooms and fresh Grilled Sirloin Steak served with mushrooms and fresh tomato.

Bistecca Pepe
Grilled Sirloin steak with a spicy mixed peppercorn sauce. £19.95

Bistecca Fillet Neroni
Fillet steak with bacon, shallots, red wine, brandy, and creamy sauce. £21.95

Bistecca Diana £19.95 £19.95

Rack of Lamb (4pc Lamb Chops) £19.

Our roasted lamb served on a bed of mashed potato topped with a red wine and Sirloin steak coated in French mustard, sauteed in mushrooms, shallots, and red

MONZA FISH

£13.95 King Prawn Thermadora

King prawns pan-fried in English mustard, brandy, shallots, and parmesan cream sauce dressed with fresh mixed herbs.

£12.95

Fillet of salmon pan-fried with a hint of butter cooked with olives, artichokes, garlic, and mixed herbs in a lobster sauce.

£12.95

Grilled Seabass steak served with asparagus and cherry tomato in a garlic white





PASTA DISHES

	Penne all Arrabbiata £8.95
ith a	Penne pasta cooked with mushrooms, red onions, bell peppers, salami, hot chilli, and tomato and basil sauce.
£7.95	Penne Vegetarian £8.95
	Penne pasta cooked with seasonal vegetables cooked with in a light white wine,
£8.95	garlic and tomato, and basil sauce.
	Penne Salmone £9.95
£8.95	Penne pasta cooked with salmon flakes, and mixed herbs and served with a white
sil sauce.	wine and cream sauce.
£8 95	Penne Marinara £10.95
	Penne pasta cooked with mixed seafood, salmon, and red onion with mixed herbs in a light lobster sauce.
£8.95	Tortellini Forno £8.95
	Tortellini pasta cooked with ham, cream, and light tomato sauce.
£10.95	Tortellini Virdi £8.95
	Tortellini pasta cooked with sun-dried basil and tomato, pesto, and olive oil sauce.
£8.95	Tortemin pasta cooked with sair area basii and tomato, pesto, and onve on sauce.
	£7.95 £8.95 £8.95 sil sauce. £8.95 heese.

PIZZA

All our 10" pizza/Calzone bases are made fresh on-site creating traditional thin-baked bases with 100% Mozzarella cheese and freshly made tomato and basil sauce.

All our 10 pizza, Calzone bases are made itest on site creating traditional thin baked bases with 100% Mozzarena creese and freshly made tomato and basin sauce.			
Spicy Calzone £10 Filled with spicy meatball, salami, Cajun chicken, chili, and red onion topped wit		£7.95	
spicy Bolognese sauce. Calzone Davinci £9	Pollo Pizza .95 Cajun Chicken & oregano	£8.95	
Filled with cooked ham, mushrooms, and salami topped with tomato and basil, a mozzarella sauce.	rungi Pizza mushrooms & oregano	£8.95	
Pepperoni, Chicken, cooked Ham & Meatballs with oregano	7.95 Tropicana Ham & pineapple & oregano	£8.95	
Bocaola/Vegetarian Pizza Mushrooms, Asparagus, red onions, and peppers with oregano	Chicken & Mushrooms Pizza Chicken, mushrooms & oregano	£8.95	

BREADS

All garlic bread is prepared on our own 10" homemade pizza bases.			
Garlic Bread con Mozzarella	£5.95	Garlic Bread Mozzarella & Chilli	£5.95
Garlic Bread & Cheese with oregano		Cheese, Chilli & oregano	
Garlic Bread with Tomato	£4.95	Garlic Bread	£3.95
Fresh tomato sauce and infused garlic with oregano		Garlic bread & oregano	
Garlic Bread al Chilli	£4.95		
Chilli & oregano			

SIDES

Chips	£2.95	Zucchini Fritti	£3.95
Chips & Garlic	£3.50	Battered Courgette Fries	22.25
Onion Rings	£3.95	Sauteed Mushrooms With A Touch Of Garlic	£3.95





BURGERS

SMASH BEEF BURGERS (2 Patties)

Our freshly never frozen 100% beef patties (minced in-house), topped with American cheese, gherkins, lettuce, red onions, sliced tomatoes & finished with our special G & O sauce served in a soft toasted buttery brioche bun. £6.95 on its own | Meal (chips & can of drinks) £8.95

CHICKEN BURGERS

Freshly A breast of Chicken fillet fried topped with American cheese, gherkins, lettuce, red onions, sliced tomatoes & finished with our special G & O sauce served in a soft toasted buttery brioche bun

£6.95 on its own | Meal (chips & can of drinks) £8.95

KIDS MENU

Chicken Tikka Massala £5.95

Chicken Korma £5.95

Spaghetti Bolognese £4.95

Spaghetti Alla Carbonara £4.95



PARTY SPECIAL MONDAY - SATURDAY

£13.95 per person
Poppadom - Chutney Tray
Starters - Mains - Rice or Nan
*Minimum 8 people

SUNDAY BUFFET SPECIAL

ALL YOU CAN EAT FROM 3PM - 10PM £14.95 per person